13.00.00.00PR-D654E Ver.2
Compatible Turbines with
Integral LED
Compatible Turbines with
Integral LED
W&H® Roto Quick
Bien-Air® Unifix®
KaVo® LED Coupling

15.5
6.0
MODEL S-Max pico P1140ORDER CODE
MODEL PC1 Y1001817ORDER CODE
The NSK Water Spray effectively
cools the entire operating field
whilst the cellular glass optic
rod delivers light exactly where
it is needed.
Water Spray &
Cellular Optics
The NSK S-Max pico series has been developed for the operation of Minimal Intervention (M.I).
The ultra mini head and super slim handpiece design is the result of fine NSK precision
engineering allowing a wider view of the operational field, and greater flexibility for dexterity.
Cartridges are easily replaced in your
practice helping you to control cost
and down-time. The replacement
cartridge incorporates the spray holes
to guarantee cartridge and water
spray always work well together.
Cartridge Replacement
The innovative air turbine with ultra mini head
and super slim body shape
NSK has developed special ultra short shank burs
to operate specifically with the pico handpiece.
These high quality precision burs are concentric
and durable. Use of NSK ultra short shank burs
maximizes the mini advantage of the pico
handpiece.
Original bur of high precision
(Rotational speed: 400,000/min-1)
Accessory bur set
(PC1-6/six-pack)
pico bur (PC1)
• Stainless Steel Body  • ISB Turbine  • Cellular Glass Optics
• Ceramic Bearings  • Clean Head System  • Single Spray
Connect to NSK Couplings
• Pack of 3
MODEL PC2 Y1001818ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3
MODEL PC3 Y1001819ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3
MODEL PC4 Y1001820ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3
MODEL PC5 Y1001821ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3
MODEL PC6 Y1001822ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3
MODEL PC3ff Y1002019ORDER CODE
• Extra fine bur  • Pack of 3
MODEL PC4ff Y1002020ORDER CODE
• Extra fine bur  • Pack of 3
MODEL PC5ff Y1002021ORDER CODE
• Extra fine bur  • Pack of 3
MODEL PC6ff Y1002022ORDER CODE
• Extra fine bur  • Pack of 3
The ultra mini head delivers expanded
operational visibility and greater flexibility.
Patient comfort is increased.